1
2
PART IMAGE DESCRIPTION PART # KIT #
STAND M10 - M12 Ø49 - Ø42 - H50 STM10M12H50D42D49 STM10M12H50D42D49K
STAND M12 Ø49 - H60 STM12M12H60D49 STM12M12H60D49K
STAND - M12 Ø78 - H40 STM12M12H40D78E STM12M12H40D78EK
STAND - M16 Ø78 - H40 STM16M16H40D78E STM16M16H40D78EK
STAND M12 - M16 Ø78 - Ø49 - H60 STM12M16H60D49D78 STM12M16H60D49D78K
STAND M16 Ø78 - H80 STM16M16H80D78 STM16M16H80D78K
STAND - M16 Ø78 -  H160 STM16M16H160D78 STM16M16H160D78K
STAND - M16 H40 STM16M16H40 STM16M16H40K
STANDS
STANDS
3
PART IMAGE DESCRIPTION PART # KIT #
STAND M12 - M16 Ø78 - Ø49 - H140 STM12M16H140D49D78 STM12M16H140D49D78K
STAND - M16 - M24 Ø113.5 - Ø78 - H240 STM16M24H240D78D113.5 STM16M24H240D78D113.5K
STAND M12 - M16 Ø78 - Ø49 - H220 STM12M16H220D49D78 STM12M16H220D49D78K
STAND M12 Ø49 - H200 STM12M12H200D49 STM12M12H200D49K
STAND - M16 - M24 Ø99 - Ø60 - H200 STM16M24H200D60D99 STM16M24H200D60D99K
STAND - M16 Ø78 -  H200 STM16M16H200D78 STM16M16H200D78K
STAND - M16 - M24 Ø113.5 - Ø60 - H250 STM16M24H250D60D113.5 STM16M24H250D60D113.5K
STAND - M16 Ø107.95 (4.25”) -  H100 STM16H100D107.95 STM16H100D107.95K
STANDS
STANDS
4
PART IMAGE DESCRIPTION PART # KIT #
STAND - M16 - M24 Ø113.5  - H100 STM16M24H100D113.5 STM16M24H100D113.5K
STAND - M16 Ø99 -  H200 STM16M16H200D99 STM16M16H200D99K
STAND - M16 Ø99 - Ø78 - H240 STM16M16H240D78D99 STM16M16H240D78D99K
STAND - M24 Ø99 -  H200 STM24M24H200D99 STM24M24H200D99K
STANDS
STANDS | TORQUE SETTINGS
TORQUE SETTINGS
ITEM SCREW TYPE Ft-lb Nm

(HALF)
MPM7L176W101H26 MPM7L176W101H26K
M6 MINI PLATE
(101 x 101 MM)
MPM6L101W101H26 MPM6L101W101H26K
M6 MINI PLATE
(131 x 131 MM)
MPMPL131W131H26 MPMPL131W131H26K
M8 MINI PLATE MPM8L230W230H30 MPM8L230W230H30K
M10 MINI PLATE MPM10L296W296H40 MPM10L296W296H40K
M12 MINI PLATE MPM12L396W396H35 MPM12L396W396H35K
CONNECTOR SETS | DOUBLE ENDED LOCATORS | MINI PLATES
7
LOCATORS
PART IMAGE DESCRIPTION PART #
LOCATOR M6 - Ø10 LOCM6D10
LOCATOR M6 - Ø11 LOCM6D11
LOCATOR M8 - Ø12 LOCM8D12
LOCATOR M8 - Ø14 LOCM8D14
LOCATOR M10 - Ø14 LOCM10D14
LOCATOR M10 - Ø16 LOCM10D16
LOCATOR M12 - Ø18 LOCM12D18
LOCATOR M12 - Ø20 LOCM12D20
LOCATOR M16 - Ø22 LOCM16D22
LOCATOR M16 - Ø24 LOCM16D24
LOCATOR M24 Ø34 LOCM24D34
LOCATOR M24 Ø36 LOCM24D36
LOCATORS - REDUCER
PART IMAGE DESCRIPTION PART #
LOCATOR M10 - M12 -  Ø14 LOCM10M12D14MM
LOCATOR M10 - M12 -  Ø16 LOCM10M12D16MM
LOCATOR M12 / M16 - Ø18 LOCM12M16D18MM
LOCATOR M12 / M16 - Ø20 LOCM12M16D20MM
LOCATOR M24 - Ø22 LOCM24D22
LOCATOR M24 - Ø24 LOCM24D24
LOCATORS - RISER
PART IMAGE DESCRIPTION PART #
LOCATOR M6 - H8 - Ø22 LOCM6M6H8D22MF
LOCATOR M8 - H10 - Ø25 LOCM8M8H10D25MF
LOCATOR M10 - H15 - Ø28 LOCM10M10H15D28MF
LOCATOR M12 - Ø40 - H10 LOCM12M12H10D40MF
LOCATOR M16 - Ø40 - H25 LOCM16M16H25D40MF
LOCATORS | LOCATORS - REDUCER | LOCATORS - RISER
8
ACCESSORIES
PART IMAGE DESCRIPTION PART #
M16 SLIDE HAMMER SLIDE HAMMER
M6 - SLIDE HAMMER ADAPTER SLIDE HAMMER ADAPTER M6
M8 - SLIDE HAMMER ADAPTER SLIDE HAMMER ADAPTER M8
M10 - SLIDE HAMMER ADAPTER SLIDE HAMMER ADAPTER M10
M12 -SLIDE HAMMER ADAPTER SLIDE HAMMER ADAPTER M12
ACCESSORIES
9
PRECISION RAIL VICE
PART IMAGE DESCRIPTION PART #
RAIL 80 X 300 X 80 RAIL80X300X80
RAIL 80 X 400 X 80 RAIL80X400X80
RAIL 80 X 500 X 80 RAIL80X500X80
RAIL 80 X 600 X 80 RAIL80X600X80
PRECISION RAIL VICE JAWS
PART IMAGE DESCRIPTION PART #
80MM WIDE FIXED JAW WITH
GRIPPING INSERTS